The following is the list of candidates for the post of
CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE on Rs.19240-34500 in VOCATIONAL

Ranked List No. 221/13/SSVII

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of VOCATIONAL TEACHER CIVIL CONSTRUCTION &
MAINTENANCE on Rs.19240-34500 in VOCATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION

Cat. No. 135/2010

VOCATIONAL TEACHER CIVIL

HIGHER

SECONDARY EDUCATION, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in
the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 15-05-2013
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GYNCY |
SALINIP N
APPU P

SUMISHA KK
KRISHNAPRIYA R
NAYANA JOSE C
NISHA SUKUMARAN
SOUDABI M
HASEENA A
SHEEMA KV
ABIGALEK S

SMITHA S
RAHNA TV
ANU SOMAN
ARUN V H

DEEPA RANIA S
BINDHU B H

SAFEER S
THAFAZUL TR
JESEENA M

AL SHAINY S DEEN
NAZIA SALAM A
NISHA A

Main List
Test Aca% Int. Wig Total
37 23 9 69
32 24 12 68
34 24 10 68
38 21 8 67
32 23 12 67
33 20 11 64
34 20 9 63
32 20 11 63
34 19 10 63
30 20 9 59
31 21 7 59
Supplementary List
Ezhava

26 21 11 58
24 22 11 57
24 19 9 52
22 20 10 52
Scheduled Caste

19 20 12 51
13 18 11 42
Scheduled Tribe

Nil
Muslim

25 22 12 4 63
29 21 12 62
25 23 12 60
28 20 11 59
25 23 56
22 18 48

DOB
02/10/1986
29/05/1981
23/05/1985

29/05/1982
27/05/1985
28/05/1984
27/05/1982
14/09/1983
30/04/1985
31/05/1981
26/05/1983

26/05/1979
08/04/1986
04/10/1982
19/08/1986

13/07/1985
31/05/1972

16/05/1978
14/03/1985
30/05/1980
25/05/1985
10/10/1986
07/01/1982

OBC-Saliyas

OBC-Vanika
Vaisya

Thiyya

Mappila

Muslim

Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Ezhava

SC-Semman

SC-Vannan

Muslim
Muslim
Muslim
Muslim
Muslim

Muslim

PH-Ortho
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Rank SI. No Name Test Aca% Int. Wig Total DOB Commy Remarks
Latin Catholics/A.1
1 59 REEJA S RAJ 23 22 11 56 21/05/1985 LC
2 60 BHAVANA JOY 11 20 12 43 31/03/1986 LC
OBC
1 67 ANILA 24 22 12 58 08/09/1986 OBC-Vilakkithala
Nair
2 65 SENTHIL KUMAR P 21 21 11 53 24/01/1981 OBC-Vanika
Vaisya
Viswakarma
1 72 ASHWINIV C 26 22 12 60 23/12/1986 V-Viswa
Brahmanan
2 68 SALINI BALAKRISHNAN 24 22 11 57 26/03/1985 \
SIUC Nadar
1 73 ASHARANY A S 18 22 11 51 11/05/1984 SIUC N
2 77 CIBIYAVP 16 21 12 49 08/03/1984 SIUC N
76 DEEPTHIN 12 21 11 44 10/05/1986 SIUC N
0.X
Nil
Dheevara
1 78 BINCYMOL S 17 22 12 51 11/05/1983 D-Araya
Hindu Nadar
Nil
PH List
Blind
Nil
Deaf/Dumb
Nil
PH-Ortho
1 52 SAFEERS 25 22 12 4 63 16/05/1978 Provisional
PH-Ortho

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.l - Latin Catholics/A.1, OBC - Other
Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar
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Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



